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Amending Bill No. 080156, entitled “An Ordinance adopting the Operating Budget for
Fiscal Year 2009,” by decreasing funding to the First Judicial District of Pennsylvania.
THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF PHILADELPHIA HEREBY ORDAINS:

SECTION 1.  Section 2 of Bill No. 080156 is hereby amended to read as follows:

Section 2. Appropriations in the sum of three billion, nine hundred seventy four
million, seven hundred forty-six thousand (3,974,746,000) three billion, eight hundred eighty
million, eight hundred thirty-one thousand, eight hundred and forty-eight (3,888,831,848)
dollars are hereby made from the GENERAL FUND, as follows:

* * *

2.70 TO THE FIRST JUDICIAL DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA

Personal Services . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 88,815,623
66,611,717
Purchase of Services . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23,216,226 17,412,169
Materials, Supplies and Equipment . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2,520,354 1,890,265

Total . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 114,552,203
85,914,151

___________________________________
Explanation:

Strike through indicates matter deleted by this amendment.

Bold underlining indicates matter added by this amendment.
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